v ~~=(  JUNE-2025 )<

Date Days Details
1.6.2025 Sun
2.6.2025 Mon
3.6.2025 | Tue
4.6.2025 | Wed
5.6.2025 | Thu Environmental Day
6.6.2025 | Fri
7.6.2025 | Sat Holiday
8.6.2025 | Sun
9.6.2025 | Mon
10.6.2025 | Tue
11.6.2025 | Wed
12.6.2025 | Thu
13.6.2025 | Fri
14.6.2025 | Sat
15.6.2025 | Sun Father's Day Celebration
16.6.2025 | Mon Father's Day
17.6.2025 | Tue
18.6.2025 | Wed
19.6.2025 | Thu
20.6.2025 | Fri
21.6.2025 | Sat Yoga Day
22.6.2025 | Sun Holiday
23.6.2025 | Mon
24.6.2025 | Tue
25.6.2025 | Wed
26.6.2025 | Thu
27.6.2025 | Fri
28.6.2025 | Sat
29.6.2025 | Sun
30.6.2025 | Mon
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%{7 = (  JULY-2025 )~

Date Days Details
1.7.2025 Tue
2.7.2025 | Wed
3.7.2025 | Thu
4.7.2025 | Fri
5.7.2025 | Sat
6.7.2025 | Sun Moharram Holiday
7.7.2025 Mon
8.7.2025 | Tue Doctor's Day
9.7.2025 | Wed
10.7.2025 | Thu
11.7.2025 | Fri
12.7.2025 | Sat Holiday
13.7.2025 | Sun
14.7.2025 | Mon
15.7.2025 | Tue Kamarajar Birthday
16.7.2025 | Wed
17.7.2025 | Thu
18.7.2025 | Fri
19.7.2025 | Sat
20.7.2025 | Sun
21.7.2025 | Mon
22.7.2025 | Tue Periodic Test - 1
23.7.2025 | Wed
24.7.2025 | Thu
25.7.2025 | Fri
26.7.2025 | Sat Holiday
27.7.2025 | Sun
28.7.2025 | Mon
29.7.2025 | Tue
30.7.2025 | Wed

&31.7.2025 Thu
N
®

32




v ~~=( AUGUST-2025 )~

Date Days Details
1.8.2025 Fri
2.8.2025 Sat

3.8.2025 | Sun
4.8.2025 Mon
5.8.2025 | Tue
6.8.2025 | Wed
7.8.2025 | Thu
8.8.2025 Fri
9.8.2025 | Sat Holiday
10.8.2025 | Sun
11.8.2025 | Mon
12.8.2025 | Tue
13.8.2025 | Wed
14.8.2025 | Thu
15.8.2025 | Fri Independence Day / Sports Day
16.8.2025 | Sat Krishna Jayanthi

17.8.2025 | Sun
18.8.2025 | Mon Speech Corner
19.8.2025 | Tue
20.8.2025 | Wed
21.8.2025 | Thu
22.8.2025 | Fri
23.8.2025 | Sat
24.8.2025 | Sun
25.8.2025 | Mon
26.8.2025 | Tue
27.8.2025 | Wed Shree Vinayagar Chaturthi
28.8.2025 | Thu
29.8.2025 | Fri Fancy Dress Competition for Kg
30.8.2025 | Sat

31.8.2025 | Sun
I\\
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(@% -~ (SEPTEMBER - 2025 ) —

Date Days Details
1.9.2025 Mon
2.9.2025 | Tue
3.9.2025 | Wed
4.9.2025 | Thu
5.9.2025 | Fri Teacher's Day / Miladunnabi / Onam
6.9.2025 | Sat

7.9.2025 Sun
8.9.2025 Mon Periodic Test - 2
9.9.2025 Tue
10.9.2025 | Wed
11.9.2025 | Thu
12.9.2025 | Fri
13.9.2025 | Sat
14.9.2025 | Sun
15.9.2025 | Mon
16.9.2025 | Tue
17.9.2025 | Wed
18.9.2025 | Thu
19.9.2025 | Fri
20.9.2025 | Sat
21.9.2025 | Sun
22.9.2025 | Mon
23.9.2025 | Tue
24.9.2025 | Wed
25.9.2025 | Thu
26.9.2025 | Fri
27.9.2025 | Sat
28.9.2025 | Sun
29.9.2025 | Mon
30.9.2025 | Tue
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v ~~= (' OCTOBER-2025 ) —

Date Days Details
1.10.2025 | Wed Saraswathi Pooja / Ayutha Pooja
2.10.2025 | Thu Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday
3.10.2025 | Fri
4.10.2025 | Sat Speech Corner
5.10.2025 | Sun
6.10.2025 | Mon
7.10.2025 | Tue
8.10.2025 Wed
9.10.2025 | Thu
10.10.2025 | Fri
11.10.2025 | Sat
12.10.2025 | Sun
13.10.2025 | Mon
14.10.2025 | Tue
15.10.2025 | Wed Food Day
16.10.2025 | Thu
17.10.2025 | Fri
18.10.2025 | Sat
19.10.2025 | Sun
20.10.2025 | Mon Diwali
21.10.2025 | Tue
22.10.2025 | Wed
23.10.2025 | Thu
24.10.2025 | Fri
25.10.2025 | Sat
26.10.2025 | Sun
27.10.2025 | Mon Semester - 1
28.10.2025 | Tue
29.10.2025 | Wed
30.10.2025 | Thu

31.10.2025 | Fri
I\\
®

35




%z% ~~= ( NOVEMBER - 2025 ) —

Date Days Details
1.11.2025 Sat
2.11.2025 | Sun
3.11.2025 | Mon
4,11.2025 | Tue
5.11.2025 | Wed
6.11.2025 | Thu
7.11.2025 Fri
8.11.2025 Sat Holiday
9.11.2025 | Sun
10.11.2025 | Mon
11.11.2025 | Tue Education Day
12.11.2025 | Wed
13.11.2025 | Thu
14.11.2025 | Fri Children's Day
15.11.2025 | Sat
16.11.2025 | Sun
17.11.2025 | Mon
18.11.2025 | Tue
19.11.2025 | Wed
20.11.2025 | Thu
21.11.2025 | Fri
22.11.2025 | Sat Holiday
23.11.2025 | Sun
24.11.2025 | Mon
25.11.2025 | Tue
26.11.2025 | Wed
27.11.2025| Thu
28.11.2025 | Fri
29.11.2025 | Sat
30.11.2025 | Sun
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%z% - ( DECEMBER - 2025 ) —

Date Days Details
1.12.2025 Mon
2.12.2025 | Tue
3.12.2025 | Wed
4,12.2025 | Thu
5.12.2025 | Fri
6.12.2025 | Sat
7.12.2025 Sun
8.12.2025 Mon
9.12.2025 | Tue
10.12.2025 | Wed
11.12.2025 | Thu
12.12.2025 | Fri
13.12.2025 | Sat Holiday
14.12.2025 | Sun
15.12.2025 | Mon
16.12.2025 | Tue
17.12.2025 | Wed Periodic Test- 3
18.12.2025 | Thu
19.12.2025 | Fri
20.12.2025 | Sat
21.12.2025 | Sun Maths Day
22.12.2025 | Mon
23.12.2025 | Tue
24.12.2025 | Wed
25.12.2025| Thu Christmas
26.12.2025 | Fri
27.12.2025 | Sat Holiday
28.12.2025 | Sun
29.12.2025 | Mon
30.12.2025 | Tue

&31.12.2025 Wed
N
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%?% ~~= (' JANUARY -2026 ) —

Date Days Details
1.1.2026 Thu New Year
2.1.2026 Fri

3.1.2026 | Sat Holiday
4,1.2026 | Sun
5.1.2026 | Mon
6.1.2026 | Tue
7.1.2026 | Wed
8.1.2026 Thu
9.1.2026 | Fri
10.1.2026 | Sat
11.1.2026 | Sun
12.1.2026 | Mon
13.1.2026 | Tue Pongal Celebration
14.1.2026 | Wed
15.1.2026 | Thu Pongal Holidays
16.1.2026 | Fri Pongal Holidays
17.1.2026 | Sat Pongal Holidays
18.1.2026 | Sun Pongal Holidays
19.1.2026 | Mon
20.1.2026 | Tue
21.1.2026 | Wed
22.1.2026 | Thu
23.1.2026 | Fri
24.1.2026 | Sat
25.1.2026 | Sun
26.1.2026 | Mon Republic Day
27.1.2026 | Tue
28.1.2026 | Wed
29.1.2026 | Thu
30.1.2026 | Fri

31.1.2026 | Sat
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%377/ ~~= (_FEBRUARY -2026 ) —

Date Days Details
1.2.2026 Sun
2.2.2026 | Mon
3.2.2026 | Tue
4.2.2026 | Wed
5.2.2026 | Thu
6.2.2026 | Fri
7.2.2026 | Sat Holiday
8.2.2026 Sun
9.2.2026 | Mon Periodic Test -4
10.2.2026 | Tue
11.2.2026 | Wed
12.2.2026 | Thu
13.2.2026 | Fri
14.2.2026 | Sat Speech Corner
15.2.2026 | Sun
16.2.2026 | Mon
17.2.2026 | Tue
18.2.2026 | Wed
19.2.2026 | Thu
20.2.2026 | Fri
21.2.2026 | Sat Holiday
22.2.2026 | Sun
23.2.2026 | Mon
24.2.2026 | Tue
25.2.2026 | Wed
26.2.2026 | Thu
27.2.2026 | Fri
28.2.2026 | Sat Science Day
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Q@% ~~=( MARCH-2026 )~

Date Days Details
1.3.2026 Sun
2.3.2026 | Mon
3.3.2026 | Tue
4.3.2026 | Wed
5.3.2026 | Thu
6.3.2026 | Fri
7.3.2026 | Sat Holiday
8.3.2026 | Sun
9.3.2026 | Mon
10.3.2026 | Tue
11.3.2026 | Wed
12.3.2026 | Thu Holi - Holiday
13.3.2026 | Fri
14.3.2026 | Sat
15.3.2026 | Sun
16.3.2026 | Mon
17.3.2026 | Tue
18.3.2026 | Wed
19.3.2026 | Thu
20.3.2026 | Fri
21.3.2026 | Sat Holiday
22.3.2026 | Sun
23.3.2026 | Mon Semester - 2
24.3.2026 | Tue
25.3.2026 | Wed
26.3.2026 | Thu
27.3.2026 | Fri
28.3.2026 | Sat
29.3.2026 | Sun
30.3.2026 | Mon

31.3.2026 | Tue
I\\
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